
   PRODUCT SPECIFICATION SHEET
PERSIAN LIME

DESCRIPTION
Less bittersweet flavor. With high 
concentration of vitamin c. It has different 
beneficial properties for health.

PAGE: 1 OF 2

PRODUCT:
LIME

VARIETY:
PERSIAN

SCIENTIFIC NAME:
CITRUS LATIFOLIA

FAMILY:
LATIFOLIA

ORIGIN:
VERACRUZ, MEXICO

PACKAGING
CARDBOARD BOX

Carretera Federal México
Texcoco KM 23.5, Int. 2, 

La Magdalena Atlipac, Los Reyes 
Acaquilpan, Méx. 56400

+52 33 2646 0139

WEIGHT
PER CASE:

CALIBERS:

PIECES PER CASE:

PACKAGING:

PRODUCT SPECIFICATION

CHARACTERISTIC SPECIFICATION

10 and 40 Lbs.

Variable according to caliber.

Refrigerated container (10°C - 13°C)

15 to 20 days (under controlled conditions).

Temperature of 3° to 7° Celsius or 38° to 42° Fahrenheit.
Relative humidity 85% to 90%..

60 Cajas por pallet - 40 Lbs 
204 Cajas por pallet - 10 Lbs

110´, 150´, 175´, 200´, 230´, 250 (Persian)

TRANSPORT:

MANAGEMENT:

SHELF LIFE:

REICH SCROFA PRODUCE

REICH SCROFA PRODUCE



    PRODUCT SPECIFICATION SHEET

PAGE: 2 OF 2

Carretera Federal México
Texcoco KM 23.5, Int. 2, 

La Magdalena Atlipac, Los Reyes 
Acaquilpan, Méx. 56400

+52 33 2646 0139

PRODUCT SPECIFICATION

BENEFITS The aroma is peculiar and the flesh is green with no seeds. From 
its name it could be found that it plays an important role in 
WorldWide cuisine. These lemons are most often preferred due 
to its bigger size, longer life span as a fruit, ability to survive in 
any climate, no bitterness which adds on to its unique flavor. 
Commercially the fruit is very popular and most preferred too.

VITAMINS

Kcal
mg
milligrams
milligrams
milligrams
milligrams

milligrams
IU
milligrams
milligrams

20.00
1.30
7.00
2.00
5.20
0.50

3.40
33.50
19.50
0.40

Calories
Sodium
Carbohydrates
Dietary Fiber
Sugars
Protein

Choline
Vitamin A
Vitamin C
Vitamin K

MINERALS

micrograms
milligrams
milligrams
milligrams
milligrams
milligrams

22.10
0.40
4.00
68.30
12.10
0.30

Calcium
Iron
Magnesium
Potassium
Phosphorous
Zinc

NUTRIENTS UNITS VALUE

PERSIAN LIME

REICH SCROFA PRODUCE

REICH SCROFA PRODUCE


