



# **PRODUCT SPECIFICATION SHEET**

**PERSIAN LIME** 

**PAGE:** 1 OF 2

PRODUCT:	<b>VARIETY:</b>	SCIENTIFIC NAME:
LIME	PERSIAN	CITRUS LATIFOLIA
<b>FAMILY:</b> LATIFOLIA	<b>ORIGIN:</b> VERACRUZ, MEXICO	<b>PACKAGING</b> CARDBOARD BOX



# **DESCRIPTION**

Less bittersweet flavor. With high concentration of vitamin c. It has different beneficial properties for health.

PRODUCT SPECIFICATION		
CHARACTERISTIC	SPECIFICATION	
WEIGHT PER CASE:	10 and 40 Lbs.	
CALIBERS:	• 110´, 150´, 175´, 200´, 230´, 250 (Persian)	
PIECES PER CASE:	Variable according to caliber.	
PACKAGING:	<ul><li>60 Cajas por pallet - 40 Lbs</li><li>204 Cajas por pallet - 10 Lbs</li></ul>	
TRANSPORT:	Refrigerated container (10°C - 13°C)	
MANAGEMENT:	<ul> <li>Temperature of 3° to 7° Celsius or 38° to 42° Fahrenheit.</li> <li>Relative humidity 85% to 90%</li> </ul>	
SHELF LIFE:	15 to 20 days (under controlled conditions).	







## PRODUCT SPECIFICATION SHEET

**PERSIAN LIME** 

**PAGE:** 2 OF 2

#### PRODUCT SPECIFICATION

### **BENEFITS**

The aroma is peculiar and the flesh is green with no seeds. From its name it could be found that it plays an important role in WorldWide cuisine. These lemons are most often preferred due to its bigger size, longer life span as a fruit, ability to survive in any climate, no bitterness which adds on to its unique flavor. Commercially the fruit is very popular and most preferred too.



Calories	Kcal	20.00		
Sodium	mg	1.30		
Carbohydrates	milligrams	7.00		
Dietary Fiber	milligrams	2.00		
Sugars	milligrams	5.20		
Protein	milligrams	0.50		
VITAMINS				
Choline	milligrams	3.40		
Vitamin A	IU	33.50		
Vitamin C	milligrams	19.50		
Vitamin K	milligrams	0.40		
MINERALS				
Calcium	micrograms	22.10		
Iron	milligrams	0.40		
Magnesium	milligrams	4.00		
Potassium	milligrams	68.30		
Phosphorous	milligrams	12.10		
Zinc	milligrams	0.30		

